lan Haynes

lan Haynes

lan Haynes
Patrick Kahle
Porter Rembold
Julian Wested
Porter Rembold
Nick Wested
Julian Wested
lan Haynes

Kyle Ritchey
Rich Cerro
Rich Cerro
Kyle Ritchey
Nick Wested
Rich Cerro
Nick Billingsley
Nick Billingsley
Mark Carson

Ted Marchibroda*

Jon Turner

Dave Hall

Jon Turner

Bay Lawrence
Adam Zetwick
Ted Marchibroda
Todd Plowman

Ted Marchibroda*

Boomer Wood
Freddie Stevens
Tim Miller

Frank Trinch
Mark Carson
Kevin Sandieson

lan Haynes
Porter Rembold
Rich Cerro
Julian Wested
Nick Wested

Year
2017
2019
2018
2004
2015
2007
2014
2005
2008
2016

2012
2001
2002
2013
2006
2003
2010
2011
1985
1946
1999

2000
1998
1968
1994
1947
1987
1948
1991
1996
1997

1970
1986
1995

Career Passing
Final Year

2019
2015
2003
2008
2006

Season Passing

Attempts
307
305
279
269
248
264
255
233
244
207

217
225
173
230
176
156
132
167
137
na
117

141
121
108
116
126
141
na
124
82
117

109
105
92

Yards
9,471
4,009
3,861
3,603
2,888

Completions
155
181
159
140
122
135
124
117
106
104

105
93
85
79
95
75
60
78
68
na
55

53
55
48
51
47
68
na
60
43
46

51
78
35

Yards
2,931

2,565
2,398
2,082
2,066
1,897
1,823
1,693
1,642
1,577

1,518
1,425
1,378
1,278
1,190
1,058
998
979
960
950
936

903
899
833
823
812
805
748
731
665
643

629
578
538

TDs
29
24
25
19
22
19
14
15
13
17

N B~ OO W oo O 0B~

na

INTs
14
11

11
12
16
17
13

15

11
14

11

19

10

na

na
11

11

10

na



Kyle Ritchey 2013 2,859

Ted Marchibroda* 1948 2,510
Nick Billingsley 2011 2,483
Patrick Kahle 2004 2,226
Jon Turner 1999 1,835
Bay Lawrence 1968 1,750
Mark Carson* 1986 1,557
Boomer Wood 1992 1,237
Dave Hall 2000 1,077
Fred Stevens Il 1996 1,044

* Record incomplete

200-yard passing games

Attempts Completions Yards Year Opponent
lan Haynes 33 21 606 2017 DuBois
lan Haynes 47 28 457 2018 Meadville
lan Haynes 51 26 439 2019 Meadville
Porter Rembold 46 25 417 2015 2017
lan Haynes 38 20 403 2018
lan Haynes 40 21 377 2018
lan Haynes 32 22 367 2019
lan Haynes 35 20 353 2019
lan Haynes 40 26 335 2017
lan Haynes 36 21 333
Patrick Kahle 32 19 327 2004 Meadville
lan Haynes 40 23 325 2016 Central Tech
Patrick Kahle 32 18 319 2004 Corry
Kyle Ritchey 22 12 318 2012 DuBois
Kyle Ritchey 41 24 315 2013 Warren
lan Haynes 36 19 309 2017 Erie
Julian Wested 31 16 303 2007 Warren
Julian Wested 32 19 295 2007 Qil City
Bill McCullough 23 17 282 1955 Kane
lan Haynes 27 20 280 2019 Oil City
lan Haynes 42 15 273 2016 DuBois
Ted Marchibroda 25 13 272 1947 Warren
Nick Wested 40 24 272 2006 Center (D-7)
Patrick Kahle 33 18 268 2004 General McLane
lan Haynes 26 15 266 2018 North East
Porter Rembold 33 16 265 2014 Meadville
Nick Wested 32 19 261 2005 Corry
lan Haynes 40 22 261 2019 Slippery Rock

Rich Cerro 36 20 257 2002 Titusville



Julian Wested

Bay Lawrence
Julian Wested
lan Haynes

lan Haynes

Ted Marchibroda
lan Haynes

Kyle Ritchey

lan Haynes
Porter Rembold
Patrick Kahle

Nick Wested
Porter Rembold
Porter Rembold
Bill McCullough
Mark Carson
Julian Wested
Dave Powell
Porter Rembold
Nick Wested
lan Haynes

Porter Rembold
Rich Cerro

lan Haynes

lan Haynes

Bill McCullough
Julian Wested
Porter Rembold
Porter Rembold
Rich Cerro
Nick Wested
Rich Cerro

lan Haynes
Rich Cerro

18

11
25
30
31
30
18
24
30
32
40

30
17

22
32
33
12
32
27
27

27
22
27
26
10
29
17
23
19
33
27

29
23

12

19
16
18
12
11
15
18
18
15

16
24
16
12
14
16

15
13
14

14
14
17

14

13

18
12

19
12

255

252
252
251
244
237
235
234
232
231
231

230
229
229
228
228
224
224
223
221
217

214
214
212
210
210
207
206
206
206
203
203

201
201

2008

1967
2007
2017
2018
1946
2017
2012
2019
2014
2004

2005
2015
2015
1955
1985
2007
1979
2014
2005
2017

2014
2001
2019
2017
1955
2007
2015
2014
2001
2005
2002

2018
2002

Warren

Sharpsville
Erie East
Qil City
Ft. LeBoeuf
Punxsutawney
Tiitusville
Lakeview
Warren
DuBois
General McLane

Meadville
Bradford
Central Tech
Mercer
Greenville
Meadville
Warren
Titusville
Strong Vincent
Grove City

Lakeview
Erie East
Ft. LeBoeuf
Pittsburgh Brashear
Mercer
Titusville
Lakeview
Mercer
Strong Vincent
Strong Vincent
Warren

Maplewood
Mercyhurst Prep



